Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20240227-AV99Payment Ref No.

27/02/2024Payment Posting Date

2000012783Payment Doc

GUJARAT CO-OPERATIVE MILK MARKETINGPayee

27/02/2024Payment Date

2,221,268.80Amount

* TWENTY TWO LAKH TWENTY ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT RUPEES EIGHTY 
PAISE ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Credit Memo 1700066024 2012155349 -88.01 INR 0.08 -87.93

2 Credit Memo 1700066078 2012155345 -1,497 INR 1.43 -1,495.57